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Sr# MEMBER COMPANY CONTACT PERSON ADDRESS TELEPHONE EMAIL ADDRESS PEMAK NO

1 Aimat Co. Ltd Charles Maina Buruburu 0729993861/0207789915 info@aimatcompany.com 51

2 Binaline Enterprises Limited Mr. Francis Kamau P.O Box 26736-00504 NBI 0712997273 info@binaline.net 64

3 Cat Cleancare Services Ltd Patrick Mumo Nairobi 0202075402/0203587429 info@catcleancare.com 56

4 Chemraw E.A ltd Managing Director 47358-00100 NRB 020230038/39/40 info@cherawea.com 35

5 Citti Pest Control Venture Ltd M'ringera J.K P.O Box 58967-00200 NBI 0722651572 citipestcontrolventureltd@gmail.com 25

6 Cockrid Kenya Ltd Anna Chepkonga 76137-00508, NBI (+254) 20 3874200 info@cockrid.co.ke 02

7 Ecotech Solutions Ltd Mr. John Gitonga P.O Box 2077-00902 0721532804/0737532804 info@ecotechsolutions.co.ke 67

8 Falcon Fumigation Ltd Mark Mukuha P.O. BOX 24598-00502 Nrb 02022592671/2/0790201598 mark.mukuha@afexgroup.com 55

9 Goldchance Hightech Construction Ltd Stanslus Musyimi P.O Box 49830-00100 NBI 0722399517 61

10 Highchem Essentials Ltd Managing Director 30467-00100 NBI (+254) 20 530774/783/557744; 0722-205174 essentials@highchem.co.ke 19

11 Kahuna Capital Investments Mr. Samuel Mwangi P.O Box 29246-00100 NBI 0785998899/0798998899 info@kahunacapitalinvestments.co.ke 65

12 Kenagro Suppliers Ltd Managing Director 12775-00400 NRB 0721563528/0770805211 info@kenagrosuppliers.co.ke 39

13 Lachlan Kenya Limited Mr. Stephen Ndiga P.O Box 24602-00100 NBI 0202073912/3/2 info@lachlanafrica.com 66

14 Mega Consult Ltd Evans Mutuva P.O. Box 12952 -00100 0714714590/0736861860 megaconsultinfo@gmail.com; evans.mutuva@gmail.com 23

15 Mwewe Cleaning& Fumigation Services Ltd David Thanju 9563-00200 Nrb 0716545488 info@mwewe.co.ke 46

16 National Cereals and Produce Board Mr. Philip Kandie P.O Box 30586-00100 NBI 0722205756/0733333159 info@ncpb.co.ke 60

17 Nedam Services Limited Managing Director 3088-00506 NBI  0203882300 info@nedamservices.co.ke 34

18 OneWay Cleaning Services Mr. Khadija Kuria 59540, 00200 NBI 2016094, 0725537528 info@onewaycleaning.co.ke' 16

19 Pestgon Limited George Ndubi P.O Box 1704, Kitale. 0722 644229, 0734 647666, pestgonservices@gmail.com 08

20 Pestlab Cleaning Services Limited Hannington Mbiti P.O Box 6424-00200 0202182997 info@pestlab.co.ke 58

21 Pestline Services Ltd Felix Muli P.O Box 26892-00504 0728527515/0202370338 pestline@gmail.com 42

22 Pestmatic Ltd Mr. Abel Kariuki P.O Box 27588, NBI 0737-451415/0786444011 info@pestmaticke.com 27

23 Polucon Services Ltd Dominic Mureithi P.O. Box 34077-80118 Msa 0722229944 pestcontrol@polucongroup.com 38

24 Qzone Integrated Pest Mgt Fatma A. Abdulrehman P.O. Box 463, 00202 NBI 0202673659, 0706274483,0787592487 info@qzone.co.ke 10

25 Rentokil Initial Kenya Ltd Dominic Musembi P.O. Box 44360 00100, NBI (+254) 20 2995000-150; 0703055000-150 dominic.musembi@rentokil-initial.com 05

26 Rodentkil Cleaning Co. Teresa Odula P.O Box 47696-00100 NRB +254 20 3590683/530406/8/0722752771/0734999500 info@rodentkillcleaners.com 17

27 Sevali Investmants Limited Cyrus P.O Box 104252-00101 0202354626 sevaliinvestments@gmail.com 69

28 SGS Kenya Ltd The managing director P.O. Box 72118 – 00200 NBI : +254 020 2733690/2733699; : +254 726 988101/0733429520 07

29 Strami Ltd Margaret Mutura P.O. Box 13281-00200 NBI 020-6000200/ 0736144373 stramiltd@gmail.com 31

30 Tamia Ltd Charles Maina P.O. Box 1034-00515 NBI 0729993861 info@tamia.co.ke 48

31 Termipest Ltd Managing Director P.O.Box75124-00200 NBI 550638/550904/0733796388/0724522910 sales@termipest.co.ke 09

32 The Pest Exterminator Ltd Pro. Billy P.O Box 35487-00100 NBI 0711574446 billy.kariaga@gmail.com 68

33 Top Image Ltd Zack Korir P.O. 103216-00101 NBI 0772742545/0711877877 topimageke@gmail.com/kzack16@gmail.com 36

34 Vallis Kenya Ltd Justus Kioko P.O Box 95476-80106 Msa 0700446927 Kioko@vallis-group.com 50

35 Vestam Pest & H. Supplies Mr. Gikonyo P.O. Box 78120-00507 NBI 0722759857 vestam.pest@gmail.com 11

36 Vibis Limited Bilha Nyambura Gichuki 0727843398 vibis@vibislimited.com 74
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